
 
WYCKOFF TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 Pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et seq., the following is the annual 
notice of the schedule of regular meetings of the Township Committee for calendar year 2026. 

Unless otherwise noticed, all meetings will be held in the Municipal Court Room, second floor, 
Memorial Town Hall, 340 Franklin Avenue, Wyckoff, New Jersey, at the dates and times listed 
below. 
 

January 1  Thursday Noon   Reorganization Meeting               
January 20      Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
February 3     Tuesday 7:00 P.M.   Regular Meeting 
February 17  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
         
March 10  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
March 24        Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
April 7   Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
April 21  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
May 5           Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
May 19        Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
        
June 9         Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
June 23        Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
July 21   Tuesday 7:00 P.M.      Regular Meeting 
 
August 18  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
September 1  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
September 15  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
October 6      Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
October 20      Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
November 10  Thursday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
November 24  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
         
December 15  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Meeting 
 
January 1 (‘27) Friday   Noon    Reorganization Meeting 

 
NOTICE TO PUBLIC 

 
Formal action may be taken at any regular meeting or special meeting, to the extent permitted by law. 

 
This schedule is subject to change by revision or by special meeting notice issued in accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act and other applicable law. 


